m #l& Fare: 300yen

XNA “deEBS v PL” BRI (52019.4.01 BEWIEAL)
Tsuku-bus "Hokubu-Shuttle” Timetable N
% BRICH— RO EZ T,
D((it)g— o %—I*ﬁﬁ The traffic system IC
Card can be used.
Tsukuba Center & KEK
BHIE(T The bus runs everyday ~Revision date (IEH): 2019.4. 01.  Sacsmosnomanica s JI e
weo | IR -,
GORETTTLENNIEE . > HO7 KEK HO7 KEK HO1 Tsukuba Center o { P \| i &
K59 — BIRH BSIRH KlFEo59— ‘ ' '
07:05 07:25 06:19 06:55 m KEKEXK(F 25—,
"BEEKINR” & DR “ILEB
07:25 07:45 06:39 07:15 v MV BSEITLTUVET,
07:50 08:10 07:04 07:40 c 4B ML
08:20 08:40 07:04 07:35 PN Z B {1
E7zEITLUTVEY,
09:25 09:45 07:34 08:10 - KEFE - TS,
09:45 10:05 08:39 09:15 3&TY.
10:20 10:40 08:59 09:35 Kantetsu Bus and Tsuku-
) ) bus “Hokubu-Shuttle”
10:50 11:10 09:24 10:00 services between KEK and
11:50 12:10 10:04 10:40 Tsukuba Center.
*Hokubu-Shuttle bus
1220 1240 1059 1 135 operate between
12:50 13:10 11:29 12:05 Tsukuba Center and
: : Tsukuba-san-guchi.
13:20 13:40 11:59 12:35 - The bus stop number at
14:10 14:30 12:24 13:00 Tsukuba Center is #3.
14:50 15:10 13:24 14:00 m JUR4E Bus stop:
15:20 15:40 13:54 14:30 HO1. 2<(EFE>4—-
Tsukuba Center
15:50 16:10 14:24 15:00 HO02. &K Saiki
] ] i i HO3 RASR(FUREEEREYIE)
16:30 16:50 14:54 15:30 Amakubo (Tsukuba Jikken
17:10 17:30 15:44 16:20 _Shokubutuen)
HO4 55 J))\—D%%
17:50 18:10 16:24 17:00 Techno park Sakura
HOS5 {EM Hanaba take
18:10 18:30 16:54 17:30 HO6. AFEZEOt>Y—
: : 17:24 18- Oho Madoguchi Center
18:55 19:15 8:00 HO7. ST KE K
19:30 19:50 18:09 18:45 HO8. DXIEITILRRIN—-4
Tsukuba Wellness Park
) ) ) ] H10. IR mtE> 59—
20:30 20:50 19:24 20:00 Teukuba Koryu Center
21:20 21:40 19:44 20:20 H11. #2K Suginiki
H12. XE& Oonuki
21:50 22:10 20:34 21:10 H13. FuEuO
22:30 22:50 21:04 21:40 Tsukuba-san-guchi

21:44 22:20 2019.4.02 KEK Users Office




E3F7S BAEXIVABGFZIZR
Kantetsu Kantetsu-Bus Timetable

HKEIH5—- © BSIRH
Tsukuba Center © KEK

#& Fare: 440yen

_________oWE eca-F
e amonmonames 2 ool med  KEKEDFE AR, "BIRKNRED R LB ML DB TLOET.
A = g The Kantetsu Bus and the Tsuku Bus “Hokubu Shuttle” runs between

i
[=====ly 13} Ilr \}\

e TR I KEK and Tsukuba Center.
x ZBRICH— R EZ T,
The traffic system IC Card can be used Revision date (e%1EH) : 2018. 4.01
£ H THNER
Weekday Saturday, Sunday, National Holidays
2KIE KIE KIE KIE
Rt. 22, KEK || Rt. KEK [S2% . et KEK Rt. o r—

No Tsukuba No Tsukuba Tsukuba No Tsukuba
Center Center Center Center

C8 07:20 07:42 71 | 06:28 06:55 18 08:10 08:32 71 07:28 07:55

C8 07:50 08:12 71 | 07:28 08:00 71 08:50 09:11 C8 | 09:05 09:25

18 08:12 08:34 C8 | 08:50 09:14 C8 09:35 09:50 71 10:18 10:45

71 08:50 09:11 C8 | 09:25 09:49 C8 10:55 11:10 C8 10:25 10:45

71 09:07 09:28 71 10:18 10:45 71 11:00 11:21 c8 | 11:50 12:10

71 09:55 10:16 C8 | 10:55 11:19 C8 13:20 13:35 71 13:23 13:50

C8A 10:00 10:16 C8 11:50 12:10 71 14:00 14:21 C8 14:20 14:40

C8 10:55 11:10 71 13:23 13:50 71 15:15 15:36 71 14:28 14:55

71 11:00 11:21 71 14:28 14:55 71 16:35 16:56 71 16:58 17:25

C8 14:00 14:15 C8 14:50 15:10 C8 17:00 17:15 18 17:55 18:15

71 14:00 | 14:21 || 71 | 15:28 | 15:55 71 | 1750 | 18:11 71 | 1828 | 1855

71 15:15 15:36 71 16:58 17:25 71 19:10 19:31

(of:} 16:25 16:40 C8 | 17:20 17:45

. . cs | 17:50 18:15 KIEFEH—-DINAEDIZ(E, 5BETY,
| 1655 | 1656 CRRESTIE XEEI-oTER

C8 17:00 17:15 71 | 17:58 18:30 - RIRFESCS, C8A : XK(EFtHv— FUIN-IKEE

- RERTE18 B s Fh))0— £
71 1750 | 1811 || c8 | 18:45 | 19:15 RS + o AR TIIN=IRE

C8 1755 | 1810 || c8 | 19:30 | 19:50 The bus stop number at Tsukuba Center is #5.

*Route Number 71: Operate between
Cc8 18:30 18:45 18 | 20:50 | 21:10 Tsukuba Center and Shimotsuma Station

. ) *Route Number C8, C8A: Operate between
A 19:10 19:31 Tsukuba Center and Techno-park Oho

C8 20:05 20:20 *Route Number 18: Operate between

Tsuchiura Station and Techno-park Oho
2019. 3. 05 KEK Users Office



